
Dogwood Dessert

88687 - Lemon Dessert Bar Tray Uncut 8 x 12 Inch
Our Lemon bar starts with a pressed buttery graham cracker crust, than it is filled with tart lemon curd custard. It is then finished with a glaze and
sweet confectioner's powdered sugar. Each quarter tray is uncut allowing you full control of portion size. This control makes the bars perfect for a
dinner or lunch dessert or a late afternoon snack break. Each cheesecake is ski...

MARKETING

Our Lemon bar starts with a pressed
buttery graham cracker crust, than it is
filled with tart lemon curd custard. It is then
finished with a glaze and sweet
confectioner's powdered sugar.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

88687 00707080886875 2/3.25 LB

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Dogwood Dessert Dogwood Dessert Desserts (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

7.12 LBR 6.5 LBR No United States Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

14 INH 10.5 INH 3 INH 0.26 FTQ 10x08 117 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A

331.04

21%

35%

23%

11%

15%

0%

%

0%

2%

6%

0%

*

Nutrition Facts
15 Servings per container
Serving Size  98.0 GR

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 15.93 g

Saturated Fat 6.61 g

Trans Fat 0.07 g

Cholesterol 69.84 mg

Sodium 249.79 mg

Total Carbohydrates 41.22 g

Dietary Fiber 0.14 g

Total Sugars 31.36 g

Includes 31.25 g Added Sugars

Protein 3.59 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 12.04 mg

Iron 0.92 mg

Potassium 19.54 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Shelf life from Thaw - 3 days under refrigeration------

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - C  Tree - MC

 Soybean - C  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Whole Eggs, Honey Graham Meal (enriched flour
(wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1 (thiamin
mononitrate), vitamin B2 (riboflavin), folic acid), invert
sugar, whole wheat flour, vegetable oil (soybean, palm
and palm kernel oil with TBHQ for freshness), contains
2% or less of baking soda, salt, honey), Cream Base
(skim milk, cream, gelatin), Lemon Puree (86.9% lemon
juice and flesh, sugar), Margarine (vegetable oil blend
[soybean and palm oils], water, contains 2% or less of
salt, mono- and diglycerides, nonfat dry milk, soy
lecithin, sodium benzoate [preservative], artificial flavor,
vitamin A palmitate, beta carotene [color]), Butter Blend
(vegetable oil blend (soybean oil, palm oil), water, butter
(cream), contains 2% or less of: salt, non-fat dry milk,
vegetable monoglycerides, soybean lecithin, citric acid
added as preservatives, natural flavor, colored with beta
carotene, vitamin A palmitate added), Glaze (sugar,
water, glucose-fructose syrup, gelling agent : pectin,
acids: (citric acid, trisodium citrate), artificial flavoring,
color: sunset yellow FCF , preservative: potassium
sorbate), Modified Corn Starch, Decorating Sugar
(dextrose, wheat starch, non-hydrogenated plant fat,
magnesium stearate, natural vanilla flavor).Egg milk soy
wheat
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Slice, plate and serve

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Break snack tray, dessert, grab and go

MORE INFORMATION
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